AkcnepTbl , 50.000 m

No/o $aMunusi, uMms

=

1

O W O Joy Uk W

2 3tan Ky6ka Nomensa 2018 no mt6
13 maa 2018 roga, r. lomenb

MPOTOKOIJ1 PE3YJIBTATOB

Kpueomey BUKTOD
IMuTprer Cepren
HNonywkyH Muxami
Kanamesuu Bragmummp
Pycaxkos Cepren
SmaTouHOB EBTeHUM
Oeirgiep VMrope
T'nasyHoB Cepren
[leTpymexnko OJer
SlpxoB AJleKkCaHOp

MacTepa, 50.000 m

No/n

=

P O W oo Jo U Wi

damMunMs, UMs

lleTpymos Opuit
llxaHTOB AJlekcen
Xypa Pycrnan
Kysepo AHOpeM
Borymw MaxkcuMm
ABepueHKO [laBesn
I'poMBIKO AJIeKCaHIOP
JImTBMHEHKO VIBaH
Knmnkos Mropse
ABepueHKO XeHsa
[IyTmHuer PomaH

KonnexTus Kean Howm I'P

T'omeJib 330 02
T'omeJib 308 1965 02
Mo3BIpb 322 02
Peuuniia 331 02
BenoI'omenb 358 02
Yellow Submarine 357 02
Yellow Submarine 347 02
Peuniia 324 02
Mo 3EIpb 78 02
T'omeJib 326 04
KonnekTus Kean Homep TI'P

T'omernb 344 1978 01
[IcoTaBH 361 01
Matras Racing 313 1983 02
Clan of green forks 307 02
MrHCK 32 02
BenaMaricTap 310 02
T'omeJib 351 02
BenoI'omelib 336 02
BenoI'omelib 360 03
T'oMeJsib 312 03
Matras Racing 302 03

PesyasTamT

123
:07,3
:38:
:45:
:53,4
:49:
:49:
:53:
:56:
:18:

124

147

25,7

04,6
18,7

04,4
04,5
26,2
46,4
45,7

+00:
+00:
:38,9
:53,0
: 27,7
:38,7
: 38,8
+30:

+14
+21
+24
+25
+25

+33
+55

TCTaBaH
00,0
41,6

00,5

:20,7
:20,0

=

O W o Joy Ul b Wb

M

To [NpumMm

PesynesTaT OTCcTaBaH MecTo Ipum

:58:
:58:
:10:
:12:
123
:42,5
:27,0
:17,0
:35,0
:15:
126

: 37
144
:47
:05

06,8
07,3
24,6
18,2
21,0

37,1
27,6

+00:
+00:
+12:
+14:
+25:
+39:
+46:
+49:
:28,2
:30,3
:20,8

+07
+17
+28

00,0
00,5
17,8
11,4
14,2
35,7
20,2
10,2

=

P O W oo Jo U Wi



OeBywku OneH

No/n

o U b W N

Anuta, 50.000 m

No/no

O J o U b WN

e
w N - O W

Kean Homep TP

Kean Homep TP

PaMunus, UMs KonnekTus

XKypbuHa TanmHa MmHCK 34
lleBuenko Codusa T'omeJib 332
KonTior AHHa BejaMaricrap 59
lnkysnesa TaTbsaHA BesnoI'omenb 335
UepeMrcrHOBa AHHa MmHCK 44
sJpkxoBa HaTanbs T'omenb 325
PaMunus, uMs KonnekTus

BopoHkOB HukoJan Ozepuo 3
UepHyleBUd AJIeKCaHIP BenaMaricTap 341
BeHkeBUY Jrope MmHCK 7
XBOCTEHKOB Makcum BemnaMaricTap 311
I'ypHOBUY Ajyiekceln Bobpyrck 15
MaszenuH AJleKkCaHIpP TepexoBckue PAKU 306
MaTacik ApTeM Matras Racing 304
XoaHoBCkMII ApCceHuUn MmHCK 5
KaneToHel, AnpeaH Mo3EIpb 316
Topmen IlaBen Mo3EIpb 319
Kozmor VBax T'omenb 337
PynmeHkKOB Biiamucias BesnoI'omesb 303
AHMCBKOB BUKTOP Matras Racing 56

1993

1993

1997

02
02
02

03:
03:

04

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

PesynesTaT OTCcTaBaH MecTo Ilpum

PesynsTaT OTcraBaH MecTo Ilpum

:38:53,6 +00:00,0 1
:39:44,9 +00:51,3 2
:48:52,3 +09:58,7 3
04:19,7 +25:26,1 4
05:33,4 +26:39,8 5
:18:25,2 +39:31,6 6
:58:06,3 +00:00,0 1
:58:06,5 +00:00,2 2
:58:06,7 +00:00,4 3
:58:07,0 +00:00,7 4
:58:10,3 +00:04,0 5
:06:12,6 +08:06,3 6
:06:48,4 +08:42,1 7
:06:49,2 +08:42,9 8
:06:49,5 +08:43,2 9
:07:36,4 +09:30,1 10
:08:00,4 +09:54,1 11
:09:53,0 +11:46,7 12
:11:54,7 +13:48,4 13



14 CremnaHoB CBATOCJIAB Yellow Submarine 353 02:20:36,2 +22:29,9 14

15 BapTausas CiaBa T'omesb 359 02:23:05,5 +24:59,2 15
16 Ocranosel], EBTeHUn MMUHCK 27 02:24:11,4 +26:05,1 16
17 KyHueBuu Muxami Matras Racing 305 02:37:10,6 +39:04,3 17
18 MuMKaHOBMY AHTOH MuHCK 342 02:38:11,8 +40:05,5 18
19 CBuTeHKO Biamummp BenaMaricTap 340 02:38:27,1 +40:20,8 19
20 BrIUKOB AHTOH T'omesb 338 02:38:29,2 +40:22,9 20
21 KapcakorB Ayekcent T'omesb 343 02:38:32,4 +40:26,1 21
22 TowmamoB AHOpen T'omesb 320 02:44:26,7 +46:20,4 22
23 TlonyTwH AHOpen Peuniia 350 02:45:16,4 +47:10,1 23
24 Namxepuu IlaBes T'oMmesb 333 1999 02:47:35,4 +49:29,1 24
25 CmupHOB I'epMaH T'omerb 352 02:50:52,0 +52:45,7 25
26 MenmH AJleKCaHOpP BemnaMaricTap 345 03:04:18,5 +06:12,2 26
27 KomeJss Cepren T'omersb 349 03:58:18,3 +00:12,0 27
28 HNamxeruu Cepren BenoI'omenb 58 DNF 28
29 Kopxor Mropb T'omesie 329 DNF 29
FOHMoPpLI
Nn/no damunusi, uMs KonnexTus Kean Homep I'P PesynsTaT OTcTaBaH MecTo Ilpum
1 Borko IMUTPMI Mo3bEIPb 354 02:06:49,7 +00:00,0 1
2 Bynom Cepren BemaMaricrap 346 02:07:13,0 +00:23,3 2
3 Mopos MarTmen BenoI'omenb 339 02:07:43,6 +00:53,9 3
4 Kabpm HuxmTa T'oMesb 356 02:39:05,4 +32:15,7 4
5 IopoxoB ApTeMm T'omeJib 62 02:39:45,1 +32:55,4 5
6 CmoJigH HukmTa Peuuniia 328 02:44:26,8 +37:37,1 6
7 IIioOeHKOB AHTOH T'oMesb 301 02:52:42,5 +45:52,8 7
8 TuxoHOB Makcym T'oMesb 331 02:55:18,7 +48:29,0 8
9 ABepueHKO BormaH T'oMesb 314 03:15:37,5 +08:47,8 9
10-11 Ymbpuk Buraamin T'omeJib 327 DNF 10-11
10-11 llamaHCkuM VBaH T'omeJib 348 DNF 10-11
T'ylaBHEM CyObs Tpycor IMUTPUM

I'JIaBHEIM CeKpeTapb [losuakoBa BasieHTHMHa
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